
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

03 June 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.53
(0:08.05)

1:11.48
(0:10.86)

1:00.62
(0:11.70)

0:48.92
(0:12.48)

0:36.44
(0:12.27)

0:24.17
(0:12.11)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 4 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Jake Molloy

2 8 DARING BELLE 11 64.7 0:08.52 1:19.53 [2] 1:11.01 [7] 0:59.45 [9] 0:47.27 [9] 0:34.96 [9] 0:23.26 [7] 0:34.96 --

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.56) (0:12.18) (0:12.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.55)

3 9 ILIKEIT ILOVEIT 1 67.5 0:08.21 1:19.86 [3] 1:11.65 [3] 1:00.52 [3] 0:48.41 [4] 0:35.98 [4] 0:24.12 [2] 0:35.98 --

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.13) (0:12.11) (0:12.43) (0:11.86) (0:11.93)

4 11 SQUEEZE DIS 3 67.5 0:08.05 1:19.93 [4] 1:11.88 [1] 1:00.80 [2] 0:48.72 [2] 0:36.25 [2] 0:24.30 [3] 0:36.25 --

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.08) (0:12.08) (0:12.47) (0:11.95) (0:12.10)

5 1 SEMPREINTE 12 68.3 0:08.12 1:19.99 [5] 1:11.87 [2] 1:01.08 [1] 0:49.38 [1] 0:36.90 [1] 0:24.63 [1] 0:36.90 --

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.79) (0:11.70) (0:12.48) (0:12.27) (0:12.11)

6 4 TABULAM 5 65.4 0:08.23 1:20.20 [6] 1:11.97 [4] 1:00.58 [5] 0:48.52 [5] 0:36.14 [5] 0:24.02 [6] 0:36.14 --

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.39) (0:12.06) (0:12.38) (0:12.12) (0:11.87)

7 3 VANTASTIC 10 66.5 0:08.70 1:20.42 [7] 1:11.72 [8] 1:00.65 [6] 0:48.62 [6] 0:36.24 [7] 0:24.33 [5] 0:36.24 --

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.07) (0:12.03) (0:12.38) (0:11.91) (0:11.90)

8 2 JAC THE GREAT 6 65.4 0:08.38 1:20.88 [8] 1:12.50 [5] 1:01.12 [7] 0:49.00 [8] 0:36.67 [8] 0:24.59 [8] 0:36.67 --

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.38) (0:12.12) (0:12.33) (0:12.08) (0:11.99)

9 5 TUSCANY BOUND 8 67.0 0:08.71 1:21.77 [9] 1:13.06 [9] 1:01.96 [8] 0:50.05 [7] 0:37.74 [6] 0:25.47 [9] 0:37.74 --

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.10) (0:11.91) (0:12.31) (0:12.27) (0:12.85)

10 7 SATELLITE SPIRIT 2 66.9 0:08.49 1:21.83 [10] 1:13.34 [6] 1:02.34 [4] 0:50.42 [3] 0:37.94 [3] 0:25.70 [4] 0:37.94 --

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.00) (0:11.92) (0:12.48) (0:12.24) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Think I'm Dreaming (#10), Mensa Maestro (#12), Union Spirit (#13), Emperor's Secret (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

03 June 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 4 -:--.-- 1:19.39 -:--.-- ----.-

Jake Molloy

2 8 DARING BELLE 11 64.7 0:08.52 0:11.71 [3] 0.8L 0:34.96 --

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.71)

3 9 ILIKEIT ILOVEIT 1 67.5 0:08.21 0:12.19 [2] 2.6L 0:35.98 --

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.19)

4 11 SQUEEZE DIS 3 67.5 0:08.05 0:12.20 [4] 2.9L 0:36.25 --

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

5 1 SEMPREINTE 12 68.3 0:08.12 0:12.52 [1] 3.1L 0:36.90 --

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.52)

6 4 TABULAM 5 65.4 0:08.23 0:12.15 [6] 4.1L 0:36.14 --

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

7 3 VANTASTIC 10 66.5 0:08.70 0:12.43 [5] 5.4L 0:36.24 --

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

8 2 JAC THE GREAT 6 65.4 0:08.38 0:12.60 [7] 7.9L 0:36.67 --

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

9 5 TUSCANY BOUND 8 67.0 0:08.71 0:12.62 [9] 13.2L 0:37.74 --

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

10 7 SATELLITE SPIRIT 2 66.9 0:08.49 0:13.28 [8] 13.4L 0:37.94 --

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:13.28)

Scratched: Think I'm Dreaming (#10), Mensa Maestro (#12), Union Spirit (#13), Emperor's Secret (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY MAX Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

03 June 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.56
(0:14.05)

0:46.51
(0:11.07)

0:35.44
(0:11.71)

0:23.73
(0:11.70)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CHAMPAGNE TORQUE 5 70.4 0:10.99 1:00.56 [1] 0:46.22 [4] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.53 [2] 0:11.96 [1] 1:00.56 0:35.23

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:14.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.57) (0:11.96)

2 8 POWER SISTER 2 66.8 0:10.97 1:00.56 [2] 0:46.41 [3] 0:35.44 [1] 0:23.73 [1] 0:12.03 [3] 0.1L 0:35.44 +5

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.97) (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:12.03)

3 4 ARTIE BEATSOME 4 67.7 0:11.29 1:00.60 [3] 0:46.43 [2] 0:35.14 [5] 0:23.32 [7] 0:11.65 [6] 0.3L 0:35.14 +6

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.29) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:11.65)

4 2 COBURG 13 67.3 0:11.27 1:00.67 [4] 0:46.62 [1] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.60 [3] 0:12.06 [2] 0.6L 0:35.35 +10

Kenji Yoshida Overall 800m (0:14.05) (0:11.27) (0:11.75) (0:11.54) (0:12.06)

5 1 ALBION SQUARE 8 65.7 0:11.31 1:00.68 [5] 0:46.14 [8] 0:34.83 [9] 0:23.13 [9] 0:11.81 [4] 0.7L 0:34.83 +6

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:14.54) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.81)

6 9 SUPER ART 7 65.9 0:11.17 1:00.74 [6] 0:45.91 [10] 0:34.74 [10] 0:23.09 [10] 0:11.61 [10] 0.9L 0:34.74 +5

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:14.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.61)

7 7 SHOCKING FORCE 6 67.2 0:11.30 1:00.94 [7] 0:46.55 [6] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.43 [8] 0:11.80 [8] 1.9L 0:35.25 +10

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:14.39) (0:11.30) (0:11.82) (0:11.63) (0:11.80)

8 10 YOURALLTHAT 10 68.1 0:11.06 1:00.98 [8] 0:46.36 [9] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.68 [6] 0:11.88 [9] 2.1L 0:35.30 +12

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.62) (0:11.06) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:11.88)

9 11 STRAIGHT ALPHAS 9 67.4 0:11.14 1:01.38 [9] 0:47.01 [5] 0:35.87 [4] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.26 [7] 4.4L 0:35.87 +12

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:12.26)

10 12 ESPANYOL 1 65.7 0:11.12 1:01.40 [10] 0:47.10 [7] 0:35.98 [6] 0:24.36 [5] 0:12.66 [5] 4.5L 0:35.98 +1

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.30) (0:11.12) (0:11.62) (0:11.70) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Point Break (#5), Beau Witness (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY MAX Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

03 June 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.56
(0:14.05)

0:46.51
(0:11.07)

0:35.44
(0:11.71)

0:23.73
(0:11.70)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 CONAIR 3 66.5 0:11.32 1:01.58 [11] 0:46.67 [11] 0:35.35 [11] 0:23.92 [11] 0:12.03 [11] 5.5L 0:35.35 +6

Luke Miller 800m 800m (0:14.91) (0:11.32) (0:11.43) (0:11.89) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Point Break (#5), Beau Witness (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TRACKSIDE PHOTOGRAPHY Class 2 Handicap - 1625m

03 June 2023 - 17:47

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.08
(0:15.54)

1:24.54
(0:11.39)

1:13.15
(0:12.04)

1:01.11
(0:12.11)

0:49.00
(0:12.12)

0:36.88
(0:12.24)

0:24.64
(0:12.28)

0:36.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DIACO 9 63.9 0:11.55 1:40.08 [1] 1:23.85 [6] 1:12.30 [7] 1:00.31 [7] 0:48.05 [7] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.19 [4] 0:35.94

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:16.23) (0:11.55) (0:11.99) (0:12.26) (0:12.11) (0:11.75) (0:11.83)

2 6 TOBA 5 63.7 0:11.41 1:40.50 [2] 1:24.52 [4] 1:13.11 [4] 1:01.20 [3] 0:48.95 [3] 0:36.89 [3] 0:24.76 [3] 0:36.89 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:15.98) (0:11.41) (0:11.91) (0:12.25) (0:12.06) (0:12.13) (0:12.24)

3 2 ANYWAY YOU WANT IT 10 65.3 0:11.59 1:40.58 [3] 1:25.00 [2] 1:13.41 [2] 1:01.34 [2] 0:49.11 [2] 0:37.17 [2] 0:25.14 [1] 0:37.17 -6

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:15.58) (0:11.59) (0:12.07) (0:12.23) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:12.44)

4 8 GENERAL ELLIOT 11 63.6 0:11.47 1:40.81 [4] 1:24.16 [8] 1:12.69 [8] 1:00.65 [8] 0:48.53 [8] 0:36.47 [8] 0:24.36 [8] 0:36.47 -4

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:16.65) (0:11.47) (0:12.04) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:12.11) (0:12.27)

5 7 JAZZ 8 65.7 0:11.39 1:41.10 [5] 1:25.56 [1] 1:14.17 [1] 1:02.13 [1] 0:50.02 [1] 0:37.90 [1] 0:25.64 [2] 0:37.90 -14

Tessa Townsend Overall 1400m (0:15.54) (0:11.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.11) (0:12.12) (0:12.26) (0:12.67)

6 3 EMALEAH 6 65.0 0:11.54 1:41.32 [6] 1:25.29 [5] 1:13.75 [5] 1:01.75 [5] 0:49.49 [5] 0:37.38 [6] 0:25.19 [5] 0:37.38 -5

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:16.03) (0:11.54) (0:12.00) (0:12.26) (0:12.11) (0:12.19) (0:12.38)

7 1 TEA LEAVES 3 64.4 0:11.37 1:41.43 [7] 1:25.16 [7] 1:13.79 [6] 1:01.79 [6] 0:49.56 [6] 0:37.49 [5] 0:25.19 [6] 0:37.49 -11

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:16.27) (0:11.37) (0:12.00) (0:12.23) (0:12.07) (0:12.30) (0:12.47)

8 9 ZABCAN 7 64.1 0:11.47 1:41.83 [8] 1:25.96 [3] 1:14.49 [3] 1:02.50 [4] 0:50.24 [4] 0:37.99 [4] 0:25.45 [7] 0:37.99 -5

Luke Miller Overall 1400m (0:15.87) (0:11.47) (0:11.99) (0:12.26) (0:12.25) (0:12.54) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#4), The Dark Knight (#11), Hear Hear (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TRACKSIDE PHOTOGRAPHY Class 2 Handicap - 1625m

03 June 2023 - 17:47

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:36.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DIACO 9 63.9 0:11.55 0:12.36 [1] 1:40.08 0:35.94

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.36)

2 6 TOBA 5 63.7 0:11.41 0:12.52 [3] 2.3L 0:36.89 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

3 2 ANYWAY YOU WANT IT 10 65.3 0:11.59 0:12.70 [2] 2.7L 0:37.17 -6

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:12.70)

4 8 GENERAL ELLIOT 11 63.6 0:11.47 0:12.09 [7] 4L 0:36.47 -4

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:12.09)

5 7 JAZZ 8 65.7 0:11.39 0:12.97 [4] 5.5L 0:37.90 -14

Tessa Townsend Overall 1400m (0:12.97)

6 3 EMALEAH 6 65.0 0:11.54 0:12.81 [5] 6.8L 0:37.38 -5

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.81)

7 1 TEA LEAVES 3 64.4 0:11.37 0:12.72 [6] 7.3L 0:37.49 -11

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.72)

8 9 ZABCAN 7 64.1 0:11.47 0:12.89 [8] 9.6L 0:37.99 -5

Luke Miller Overall 1400m (0:12.89)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#4), The Dark Knight (#11), Hear Hear (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1850m

03 June 2023 - 18:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:56.10
(0:18.59)

1:37.51
(0:11.49)

1:26.02
(0:11.64)

1:14.38
(0:12.28)

1:02.10
(0:12.43)

0:49.67
(0:12.14)

0:37.53
(0:12.27)

0:37.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VAN GOGH 7 63.5 0:11.49 1:56.10 [1] 1:37.51 [1] 1:26.02 [1] 1:14.38 [1] 1:02.10 [1] 0:49.67 [1] 0:37.53 [1] 0:37.53

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:18.59) (0:11.49) (0:11.64) (0:12.28) (0:12.43) (0:12.14) (0:12.27)

2 2 SAVVY LEGEND 4 63.9 0:11.39 1:56.16 [2] 1:36.80 [6] 1:25.41 [6] 1:13.53 [5] 1:01.44 [5] 0:48.78 [6] 0:36.95 [6] 0:36.95 +10

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:19.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:12.09) (0:12.66) (0:11.83) (0:12.08)

3 6 BETTER ETHICS 1 64.5 0:11.46 1:56.23 [3] 1:37.38 [3] 1:25.92 [3] 1:14.14 [3] 1:01.98 [3] 0:49.29 [3] 0:37.26 [3] 0:37.26 +0

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:18.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.69) (0:12.03) (0:12.13)

4 5 GOT THE LOT 3 64.8 0:11.46 1:56.50 [4] 1:37.21 [5] 1:25.75 [5] 1:13.80 [6] 1:01.72 [6] 0:49.13 [5] 0:37.30 [5] 0:37.30 +2

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:19.29) (0:11.46) (0:11.95) (0:12.08) (0:12.59) (0:11.83) (0:12.21)

5 9 MARSHY 5 63.9 0:11.56 1:56.59 [5] 1:37.61 [4] 1:26.05 [4] 1:14.25 [4] 1:02.07 [4] 0:49.57 [4] 0:37.48 [4] 0:37.48 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:18.98) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:12.18) (0:12.50) (0:12.09) (0:12.17)

6 8 HE'S VIRAL 9 63.9 0:11.44 1:56.66 [6] 1:37.89 [2] 1:26.45 [2] 1:14.68 [2] 1:02.51 [2] 0:50.01 [2] 0:37.90 [2] 0:37.90 +2

Sariah Champkin 1600m 1600m (0:18.77) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:12.17) (0:12.50) (0:12.11) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Nom de Plume (#3), Jeronimos (#7), Zadig (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1850m

03 June 2023 - 18:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.26
(0:12.52)

0:12.74
(0:12.74)

0:37.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VAN GOGH 7 63.5 0:11.49 0:25.26 [1] 0:12.74 [1] 1:56.10 0:37.53

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:12.52) (0:12.74)

2 2 SAVVY LEGEND 4 63.9 0:11.39 0:24.87 [5] 0:12.55 [3] 0.3L 0:36.95 +10

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:12.32) (0:12.55)

3 6 BETTER ETHICS 1 64.5 0:11.46 0:25.13 [3] 0:12.64 [2] 0.6L 0:37.26 +0

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:12.49) (0:12.64)

4 5 GOT THE LOT 3 64.8 0:11.46 0:25.09 [6] 0:12.67 [6] 2.1L 0:37.30 +2

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.42) (0:12.67)

5 9 MARSHY 5 63.9 0:11.56 0:25.31 [4] 0:12.82 [5] 2.6L 0:37.48 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:12.49) (0:12.82)

6 8 HE'S VIRAL 9 63.9 0:11.44 0:25.56 [2] 0:12.91 [4] 2.9L 0:37.90 +2

Sariah Champkin 1600m 1600m (0:12.65) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Nom de Plume (#3), Jeronimos (#7), Zadig (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: PRYDE'S EASIFEED QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

03 June 2023 - 19:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.76
(0:13.96)

0:45.80
(0:11.38)

0:34.42
(0:11.51)

0:22.91
(0:11.27)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 UPSTART LEGEND 4 65.1 0:11.27 0:59.76 [1] 0:45.80 [1] 0:34.42 [1] 0:22.91 [1] 0:11.64 [1] 0:59.76 0:34.42

Sariah Champkin Overall 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:11.27) (0:11.64)

2 5 RAFALE JOLIE 2 65.1 0:11.40 1:00.53 [2] 0:46.47 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:23.45 [2] 0:11.92 [2] 4.5L 0:35.07 +4

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.06) (0:11.40) (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:11.92)

3 2 THE PUNISHER 6 65.5 0:11.41 1:00.55 [3] 0:46.35 [3] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:11.74 [3] 4.6L 0:34.94 +3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:14.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.74)

4 12 JESSAVET 8 64.9 0:11.48 1:01.63 [4] 0:47.40 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:24.25 [4] 0:12.36 [4] 10.9L 0:35.92 +1

Jake Molloy Overall 800m (0:14.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.67) (0:11.89) (0:12.36)

5 3 WHO ORDERED DAFISH 3 63.9 0:11.61 1:01.64 [5] 0:47.31 [5] 0:35.70 [5] 0:23.96 [5] 0:12.07 [5] 11L 0:35.70 +4

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:14.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.74) (0:11.89) (0:12.07)

6 1 KANSAS SUN 14 64.5 0:11.43 1:02.33 [6] 0:47.73 [6] 0:36.30 [6] 0:24.54 [6] 0:12.57 [6] 15L 0:36.30 +6

Nathan Evans 800m 800m (0:14.60) (0:11.43) (0:11.76) (0:11.97) (0:12.57)

7 9 HAIRY BEAN 5 63.2 0:11.73 1:02.93 [7] 0:48.18 [7] 0:36.45 [7] 0:24.62 [7] 0:12.53 [7] 18.5L 0:36.45 +8

Nicole Vuille 800m 800m (0:14.75) (0:11.73) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:12.53)

8 8 FAST FLIRT 11 63.0 0:11.62 1:03.15 [8] 0:48.13 [8] 0:36.51 [8] 0:24.76 [8] 0:12.69 [8] 19.8L 0:36.51 +8

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:15.02) (0:11.62) (0:11.75) (0:12.07) (0:12.69)

9 7 CYCLE OF ADDICTION 1 61.7 0:11.88 1:04.13 [9] 0:49.05 [9] 0:37.17 [9] 0:25.15 [9] 0:12.84 [9] 25.6L 0:37.17 +0

Tessa Townsend 600m 800m (0:15.08) (0:11.88) (0:12.02) (0:12.31) (0:12.84)

Scratched: Speedy Grace (#10), Miss Mozambique (#14), Contrick (#15), Born To Be Alive (#4), Detroit Girl (#11), La Swish (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: SELECTED SEEDS Maiden Plate - 1000m

03 June 2023 - 19:45

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.29
(0:13.89)

0:46.40
(0:11.08)

0:35.32
(0:11.57)

0:23.75
(0:11.69)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RIVER DANZKA 9 66.8 0:11.08 1:00.29 [1] 0:46.40 [1] 0:35.32 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.06 [1] 1:00.29 0:35.32

Jake Molloy Overall 800m (0:13.89) (0:11.08) (0:11.57) (0:11.69) (0:12.06)

2 5 DECIDER 3 66.1 0:11.11 1:00.75 [2] 0:45.64 [8] 0:34.53 [8] 0:23.30 [7] 0:11.88 [3] 2.5L 0:34.53 +1

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:15.11) (0:11.11) (0:11.23) (0:11.42) (0:11.88)

3 6 EGALITE 4 66.8 0:11.08 1:01.23 [3] 0:46.82 [5] 0:35.74 [5] 0:23.95 [5] 0:12.30 [4] 5.3L 0:35.74 +1

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:14.41) (0:11.08) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:12.30)

4 8 DRAGON CLAWS 2 65.4 0:11.21 1:01.24 [4] 0:46.72 [6] 0:35.51 [7] 0:23.85 [6] 0:11.98 [6] 5.4L 0:35.51 -1

Nicole Vuille 800m 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.21) (0:11.66) (0:11.87) (0:11.98)

5 10 RED SHIRAZ 6 66.4 0:11.05 1:01.26 [5] 0:47.09 [4] 0:36.04 [3] 0:24.34 [2] 0:12.46 [2] 5.5L 0:36.04 +3

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.88) (0:12.46)

6 2 I AM JIMMY 5 68.5 0:11.10 1:01.69 [6] 0:47.59 [3] 0:36.49 [2] 0:24.64 [4] 0:12.54 [5] 8L 0:36.49 +4

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.10) (0:11.85) (0:12.10) (0:12.54)

7 3 I'M RUSHIN 1 65.4 0:11.23 1:02.56 [7] 0:48.49 [2] 0:37.26 [4] 0:25.51 [3] 0:13.22 [7] 13L 0:37.26 -4

Montanna Savva Overall 800m (0:14.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.75) (0:12.29) (0:13.22)

8 9 FITZROY PLAIN 7 66.5 0:11.11 1:02.65 [8] 0:48.10 [7] 0:36.99 [6] 0:25.14 [8] 0:12.94 [8] 13.5L 0:36.99 +4

Luke Miller 800m 800m (0:14.55) (0:11.11) (0:11.85) (0:12.20) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Bright Realm (#1), Loaded Gun (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: MORT & CO Maiden Handicap - 1850m

03 June 2023 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:56.52
(0:17.78)

1:38.74
(0:11.30)

1:27.44
(0:11.90)

1:15.54
(0:12.25)

1:03.29
(0:12.82)

0:50.47
(0:12.47)

0:38.00
(0:12.41)

0:38.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUGGED WOMAN 7 65.8 0:11.29 1:56.52 [1] 1:38.73 [2] 1:27.44 [2] 1:15.43 [2] 1:03.20 [2] 0:50.40 [2] 0:38.00 [1] 0:38.00

Matthew Powell Overall 1600m (0:17.79) (0:11.29) (0:12.01) (0:12.23) (0:12.80) (0:12.40) (0:12.41)

2 1 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 6 65.0 0:11.29 1:56.78 [2] 1:38.61 [4] 1:27.32 [3] 1:15.38 [3] 1:03.16 [3] 0:50.37 [3] 0:37.99 [3] 0:37.99 +6

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:18.17) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.22) (0:12.79) (0:12.38) (0:12.66)

3 3 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 9 65.9 0:11.33 1:57.83 [3] 1:39.21 [7] 1:27.88 [7] 1:15.99 [7] 1:04.12 [4] 0:51.33 [4] 0:39.01 [5] 0:39.01 +8

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:18.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:12.79) (0:12.32) (0:12.60)

4 4 ARCTIC DASHER 1 64.1 0:11.47 1:58.26 [4] 1:40.14 [3] 1:28.67 [4] 1:16.66 [4] 1:04.50 [5] 0:51.74 [5] 0:39.48 [4] 0:39.48 +0

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:18.12) (0:11.47) (0:12.01) (0:12.16) (0:12.76) (0:12.26) (0:12.73)

5 5 CEE EYE CEE 3 64.0 0:11.37 1:58.75 [5] 1:40.28 [6] 1:28.91 [6] 1:16.98 [6] 1:04.78 [7] 0:52.02 [6] 0:39.74 [6] 0:39.74 -5

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:18.47) (0:11.37) (0:11.93) (0:12.20) (0:12.76) (0:12.28) (0:12.76)

6 7 GOTTA HAVE FUN 4 63.7 0:11.38 1:59.11 [6] 1:40.15 [8] 1:28.77 [8] 1:16.89 [8] 1:04.78 [8] 0:52.01 [8] 0:39.81 [8] 0:39.81 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:18.96) (0:11.38) (0:11.88) (0:12.11) (0:12.77) (0:12.20) (0:12.66)

7 6 CALLYWAG 2 64.7 0:11.31 2:00.09 [7] 1:42.31 [1] 1:31.00 [1] 1:19.11 [1] 1:06.86 [1] 0:54.04 [1] 0:41.48 [2] 0:41.48 +2

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:17.78) (0:11.31) (0:11.89) (0:12.25) (0:12.82) (0:12.56) (0:12.76)

8 9 COCO JEWEL 5 64.6 0:11.42 2:00.24 [8] 1:41.88 [5] 1:30.46 [5] 1:18.49 [5] 1:06.30 [6] 0:53.39 [7] 0:40.85 [7] 0:40.85 +6

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:18.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:12.19) (0:12.91) (0:12.54) (0:12.75)

Scratched: African Zulu (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: MORT & CO Maiden Handicap - 1850m

03 June 2023 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.59
(0:12.87)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:38.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUGGED WOMAN 7 65.8 0:11.29 0:25.59 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 1:56.53 0:38.00

Matthew Powell Overall 1600m (0:12.87) (0:12.72)

2 1 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 6 65.0 0:11.29 0:25.33 [3] 0:12.68 [2] 1.3L 0:37.99 +6

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:12.65) (0:12.68)

3 3 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 9 65.9 0:11.33 0:26.41 [4] 0:13.31 [3] 7.3L 0:39.01 +8

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:13.10) (0:13.31)

4 4 ARCTIC DASHER 1 64.1 0:11.47 0:26.75 [5] 0:13.41 [4] 9.8L 0:39.48 +0

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:13.34) (0:13.41)

5 5 CEE EYE CEE 3 64.0 0:11.37 0:26.98 [6] 0:13.53 [6] 12.6L 0:39.74 -5

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:13.45) (0:13.53)

6 7 GOTTA HAVE FUN 4 63.7 0:11.38 0:27.15 [7] 0:13.73 [7] 14.6L 0:39.81 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:13.42) (0:13.73)

7 6 CALLYWAG 2 64.7 0:11.31 0:28.72 [2] 0:14.84 [5] 20.4L 0:41.48 +2

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:13.88) (0:14.84)

8 9 COCO JEWEL 5 64.6 0:11.42 0:28.10 [8] 0:14.52 [8] 21.2L 0:40.85 +6

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:13.58) (0:14.52)

Scratched: African Zulu (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  20:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


